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X X XSP1 SITE PLAN

X X XSP2-2.2 SITE PLAN DETAILS/BALE & PALLET STORAGE

X X X XA1-2.2 FLOOR/EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS/SIGNAGE PLANS

X X XA3-4 BUILDING SECTIONS/ROOF PLAN

X X XAC1.2 TLE KIOSK

X X XBS2-2.1 BUS STOP / INFORMATION KIOSK ELEVATIONS

X X XFS1-2 FUELING STATION PLAN AND ELEVATIONS

X X XGC1,2.1,5 GARDEN CENTER PLANS

SHEET INDEX
REVISIONS

#

SITE PLANS
SHEET NO.

1 & 1A COVER SHEET

1 2 3 4 5

D
AT

E

4/
01

/0
4

4/
29

/0
4

5/
28

/0
4

4/
01

/0
5

7/
31

/0
5

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

BUILDING PLANS

2 OVERALL SITE PLAN

3 SITE PLAN (SW)

4 SITE PLAN (NW)

5 SITE PLAN (SE)

6 SITE PLAN (NE)

7 SITE DETAILS

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

X X X X X7A SITE DETAILS

8 SITE PLAN (GAS)

9 PHOTOMETRIC PLAN

NR1-7 NATURAL RESOURCE/LANDSCAPE PLANS

NR8-12 NATURAL RESOURCE/LANDSCAPE DETAILS

07/31/2024



G
al

lo
wa

yU
S.

co
m

55
00

 G
re

en
wo

od
 P

laz
a 

Bl
vd

, S
uit

e 
20

0
Gr

ee
nw

oo
d 

Vi
lla

ge
, C

O 
80

11
1

30
3.

77
0.

88
84

07/31/2024





G
al

lo
wa

yU
S.

co
m

55
00

 G
re

en
wo

od
 P

laz
a 

Bl
vd

, S
uit

e 
20

0
Gr

ee
nw

oo
d 

Vi
lla

ge
, C

O 
80

11
1

30
3.

77
0.

88
84

07/31/2024





G
al

lo
wa

yU
S.

co
m

55
00

 G
re

en
wo

od
 P

laz
a 

Bl
vd

, S
uit

e 
20

0
Gr

ee
nw

oo
d 

Vi
lla

ge
, C

O 
80

11
1

30
3.

77
0.

88
84

07/31/2024





G
al

lo
wa

yU
S.

co
m

55
00

 G
re

en
wo

od
 P

laz
a 

Bl
vd

, S
uit

e 
20

0
Gr

ee
nw

oo
d 

Vi
lla

ge
, C

O 
80

11
1

30
3.

77
0.

88
84

TO BE PAINTED TRAFFIC
REFLECTIVE YELLOW WITH BLACK
LETTER STENCILS FRONT AND BACK℄

1. ALL MEMBERS SHALL BE FRAMED AS SHOWN, WITH THE CONNECTIONS AS SHOWN.
2. ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL PLATES AND ANGLES SHALL BE A.S.T.M. A-36 K.S.I. STEEL.
3. STEEL TUBE MEMBERS TO BE A.S.T.M. A53 - GRADE B.
4. WELDING: WELDERS CERTIFIED BY THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT CONFORMING TO THE METHODS

DESCRIBED IN THE LATEST EDITION OF THE A.W.S. STANDARDS FIELD WELD DESIGN FOR HALF STRESS,
CONTINUOUS INSPECTION IS NOT REQUIRED.

5. FABRICATION AND ERECTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST RECOMMENDATIONS OF
THE A.I.X.C. SHIELDED ARC METHOD WITH A.W.S. CLASSIFICATION E70X WELDING RODS AND
PERFORMED BY WELDERS CURRENTLY CERTIFIED BY A.W.S. FOR THE TYPE OF MATERIALS AND WELDS
REQUIRING INSPECTION, AS PER ADOPTED LOCAL BUILDING CODE.

6. ALL BOLTS SHALL BE A.S.T.M. A-307 STEEL. USE A.I.S.C. GAUGES FOR BOLT HOLES IN ALL STEEL SECTIONS
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

7. PROVIDE LEVELING NUTS UNDER ALL STEEL COLUMNS THAT REST ON CONCRETE.
8 A.I.S.C. STANDARD FRAMED BEAM CONNECTIONS USING 1/2" A-307 BOLTS SHALL BE USED FOR ALL

BEAM CONNECTIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

1. MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE SOIL BEARING PRESSURE IS AS FOLLOWS: 2,000 PSF

*SOIL SHOULD BE FINE GRADED AWAY FROM ALL FOUNDATIONS AT A MIN. GRADIENT OF 2± TO A DISTANCE OF
5 FEET. ALL UTILITY TRENCHES SHOULD BE PROPERTY BACKFILLED AND TESTED TO A MINIMUM OF 90%
RELATIVE COMPACTION.

2. MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS: 1"

3. MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE AT 28 DAYS SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS: 3,500 PSI

4. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN FOR LOCATION OF REINFORCING STEEL ARE TO FACE OF BAR AND DENOTE CLEAR
COVERAGE. UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, CONCRETE COVERAGE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:

CONCRETE CAST AGAINST AND PERMANENTLY EXPOSED TO EARTH: 3"
CONCRETE EXPOSED TO EARTH OR WEATHER: (NO. 6 THROUGH NO. 18) 2"

(NO. 5 AND SMALLER) 1-1/2"
CONCRETE NOT EXPOSED TO WEATHER OR IN CONTACT WITH GROUND:

SLABS, WALLS AND JOISTS; (NO. 14 AND NO. 18) 1-1/2"
(NO. 11 AND SMALLER) 3/4"

BEAMS AND COLUMNS: 1-1/2"
SHELLS AND FOLDED PLATE MEMBERS: (NO. 6 AND LARGER) 3/4"
PLACE REINF. AT MID-THICKNESS FOR SLABS ON GROUND (NO. 5 AND SMALLER) 1/2"

5. ALL SPLICES IN CONTINUOUS REINFORCEMENT OR REINFORCEMENT AS USED IN WALLS, FOOTINGS, ETC. SHALL
HAVE A MINIMUM LAP OF 40 DIAMETERS. SPLICES IN ADJACENT BARS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 4'-0" APART.
VERTICAL WALL BARS SHALL BE SPLICED AT OR NEAR FLOOR LINES. BARS MY BE WIRED TOGETHER AT SPLICES
OR LAPS EXCEPT FOR TOP REINFORCEMENT OF BEAM OR SLABS, OR WHERE SPECIFICALLY DETAILED TO BE
SEPARATED.

6. CONCRETE SHALL NOT BE PLACED THROUGH REINFORCED STEEL (AS IN WALL) SO AS TO CAUSE SEGREGATION
OF AGGREGATES. IN SUCH CASES, HOPPERS AND VERTICAL CHUTES OR TRUNKS SHALL BE USED. CHUTES OR
TRUNKS SHALL BE OF VARIABLE LENGTHS SO THAT FREE UNCONFINED FALL OF CONCRETE SHALL BOT EXCEED 5
FEET AND SUFFICIENT NUMBER SHALL BE USED TO INSURE THE CONCRETE BEING LEVEL AT ALL TIMES.

7. HORIZONTAL CONSTRUCTION JOINTS SHALL HAVE ENTIRE SURFACE REMOVED FOR EXPOSED CLEAN
AGGREGATE SOLIDLY EMBEDDED.

8. ALL STEEL COLUMN BASE PLATES AND STEEL BEAMS BEARING ON CONCRETE SHALL BEAR UPON 1-1/2"
DRY-PACK AND LEVELING NUTS EXCEPT AS NOTED OTHERWISE.

9. WHERE STEEL MEMBERS BEAR IN CONCRETE OR MASONRY WALLS, OPENINGS SHALL BE DRY-PACKED AFTER
STEEL IS IN PLACE.

10. CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT PROPOSED PLACEMENT SCHEDULE FOR ENGINEERS APPROVAL PRIOR TO THE
FORMING OR PLACING OF AY CONCRETE WORK.

11. ALL REINFORCING SHALL BE GRADE 40 FOR #3, AND GRADE 60 FOR #4 AND LARGER.

12'-3 12" VARIES

℄

℄

40' (MAX.)℄

5'-0"

TO BE PAINTED TRAFFIC REFLECTIVE
YELLOW WITH 6" BLACK STRIPS AT

45° SPACED AT 2'-0" O.C.

12' TYP.

℄
℄

℄
℄

℄

5'-0"

℄

℄

℄
℄

℄
℄

TO BE PAINTED TRAFFIC REFLECTIVE
YELLOW WITH 4" BLACK STRIPS AT

45° SPACED AT 2'-0" O.C.

ALL 8" T.S. IS TO BE PAINTED
RAL6012 GREEN

12'-3 12" VARIES

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE FIELD
VERIFIED PRIOR TO ANY ORDERING OF

MANUFACTURED MATERIALS

℄

℄℄

SIGNAGE GUIDANCE FOR MUTCD:
THE ACTUAL CLEARANCE SHOULD BE SHOWN ON THE LOW CLEARANCE SIGN TO THE NEAREST
25 MM (1 IN) NOT EXCEEDING THE ACTUAL CLEARANCE. HOWEVER, IN AREAS THAT
EXPERIENCE CHANGES IN TEMPERATURE CAUSING FROST ACTION, A REDUCTION, NOT
EXCEEDING 75 MM (3 IN), SHOULD BE USED FOR THIS CONDITION.
WHERE THE CLEARANCE IS LESS THAN THE LEGAL MAXIMUM VEHICLE HEIGHT, THE W12-2 SIGN
WITH A SUPPLEMENTAL DISTANCE PLAQUE SHOULD BE PLACED AT THE NEAREST INTERSECTING
ROAD OR WIDE POINT IN THE ROAD AT WHICH A VEHICLE CAN DETOUR OR TURN AROUND.
IN THE CASE OF AN ARCH OR OTHER STRUCTURE UNDER WHICH THE CLEARANCE VARIES
GREATLY, TWO OR MORE SIGNS SHOULD BE USED AS NECESSARY ON THE STRUCTURE ITSELF
TO GIVE INFORMATION AS TO THE CLEARANCES OVER THE ENTIRE ROADWAY.
CLEARANCES SHOULD BE EVALUATED PERIODICALLY, PARTICULARLY WHEN RESURFACING
OPERATIONS HAVE OCCURRED.
OPTION:
THE LOW CLEARANCE SIGN MAY BE INSTALLED ON OR IN ADVANCE OF THE STRUCTURE. IF A
SIGN IS PLACED ON THE STRUCTURE, IT MAY BE A RECTANGULAR SHAPE (W12-2P) WITH THE
APPROPRIATE LEGEND.

EXISTING ROADWAY
SECTION

ROAD WIDTH VARIES

9'
-0

" (
M

AX
.)

℄℄

℄ ℄

DETAILING
DIMENSION

HOOK
A OR G

D
ď

J D

4D OR
ď

2 1/2" MIN.

180-DEG

D
ď

A 
O

R 
G

D

12
D ď

DETAILING
DIMENSION

90-DEG

D
ď = BAR DIAMETER

D     = FINISHED INSIDE BEND DIA.

D =      6D  FOR #3 THROUGH #8

D =      8D  FOR #9, #10 AND #11

D =      10D  FOR #14 AND #18

ď

ď

ď

BAR
SIZE

DIMENSION OF STANDARD 180-DEG
HOOKS, ALL GRADES

#3 5" 3"

3"

A OR G J

2-1/4"

6" 4"

3-3/4"7" 5"

4-1/2"8" 6"

#4

#5

#6

D

3"

2-1/4"

3-3/4"

4-1/2"

D

6"

A OR G

8"

10"

1'-0"

D = BEND DIAMETER D = BEND DIAMETER

#3 TO #5
6D  OR

2-1/2" MIN.

#6 TO #8
12D

ď

ď

DE
TA

IL
IN

G
DI

M
EN

SI
O

N

℄

DE
TA

IL
IN

G
DI

M
EN

SI
O

N

DE
TA

IL
IN

G
DI

M
EN

SI
O

N

90-DEG 135-DEG 135-DEG
℄ ℄

STIRRUP HOOKS
(TIE BENDS SIMILAR)

SEISMIC STIRRUP/TIE

HOOK
A OR G

HOOK
A OR G

D

D D

6D OR
2-1/2"
MIN.

ď

D

A
OR
G

D
ď D

ď

D
ď

D

D

H H

10D
ď

BEAM BEAM BEAM

BAR
SIZE

#3

#4

#5

#6

D

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

4-1/2"

4"

4-1/2"

6"

1'-0"

A OR G

90° 135°

A OR G APPROX. H

4"

4-1/2"

5-1/2"

8"

2-1/2"

3"

3-3/4"

4-1/2"

SIZE

#3

#4

#5

#6

135° SEISMIC HOOK

D A OR G

5"

6-1/2"

8"

11"

APPROX. H

3-1/2"1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

5-1/2"

6-1/2"

CROSS BEAM AT
12'-6" CLEARANCE

Ø 1516 " (TYP.)Ø2'-0"

PILE

101
2"

1'-11
2"

10
1 2"

1'
-1

1 2"

OVERHEAD 8" DIA. STD
STEEL TUBE

41 2"

11 2"

11
2"

BASE PLATE
3
4"X131

2"X131
2" (TYP.)

Ø

TS 8" Ø SCHEDULE 40
FIELD ASSEMBLED

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

CONSTRUCTION TABS
ARE TO BE REMOVED

AFTER MAIN FRAME IS
FIELD WELDED

REFER TO DETAIL C

1/4"
TYP.

1/4"5"

3/16"
TYP.

3/16"

TYP.
1/4"
1/4"

R4" T
YP4'-0"

2'
-0

"

6-
1/

2"

4"
4-

1/
2"

3/16"
TYP.

3/16"

TYP.
1/4"
1/4"

5-1/8"

℄ ℄

TS 8"Ø NOMINAL SIZE

TYP.
1/2"

HIGH STRENGTH
NON-SHRINK GROUT

2"

PROVIDE DBL. NUT
AND PLATE
ASSEMBLY (BP 7/8"
OR PL 5/16"X3"X3"

1-
1/

2"
 C

LR
. (

TY
P.

)

1'
-0

"
1'

-0
"

1'
-0

"
2'

-0
"

2'
-0

"
1'

-7
-1

/8
"

3"
 C

LR

3" CLR

2'-0"

#3 RE-BAR (TYP.)

#5 RE-BAR (TYP.)

2'
-0

"
AB

O
VE

G
RA

DE

7/8"Ø X 23" ALL THREAD WITH
DOUBLE LOCKING NUT

ASSEMBLY (TYP.)

PL 3/4" X 13-1/2" X
13-1/2" (TYP.)

7/8"Ø X 23" ALL THREAD
WITH LEVELING NUT

ASSEMBLY (TYP.)

7'
-0

" B
EL

O
W

 G
RA

DE

TIE (#3 REBAR)

1/2" (1/4")

1"1/4"
1"1/4"

TYP.

1/4" BEVEL

CONSTRUCTION TABS ARE TO
BE REMOVED AFTER MAIN
FRAME IS FIELD WELDED

TYP.
PL 1/4"x3"x2"

1/2"Ø

1"

1"

℄ ℄ ℄PL 1/4"X3"X2"

CONSTRUCTION TABS ARE TO
BE REMOVED AFTER MAIN
FRAME IS FIELD WELDED

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

CONSTRUCTION TABS
ARE TO BE REMOVED

AFTER MAIN FRAME IS
FIELD WELDED

REFER TO DETAIL C2

3/16"
TYP.

3/16"
1"
1"

CONSTRUCTION
INSTALLATION TABS TO

BE REMOVED AFTER
MAIN FRAME IS FIELD

WELDED

1/2" (1/4")
TYP. R4'-0"

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

PL 1/4"X2"X3"

5 5
16"

73 8"

5
5 16

"

7 38 "

3"
 C

LR
.

(8) #5 REBAR

#3 CAGE
REBAR

(1) #3 REBAR

Ø1'-55
8" C.C.

℄
SYM.

℄
SYM.

1/2"Ø (TYP.)

3/16"
TYP.

3/16"

TYP.
1/4"
1/4"

PL
1/4X0'-2"X0'-3-5/8"
45° COPED ENDS

PL 1/4X0'-2"X0'-5-1/2"
W/ 8"Ø FORMED END

PL 1/4X2'-0"X4'-0"
W/ 8"Ø FORMED END

4"Ø FILLET
EACH END

3/16"
TYP.

3/16"
1/4"

TYP.
1/4"

1/2" A325 STEEL BOLTS WITH NUT
AND LOCK WASHER ASSEMBLY

GRADE 80 ALLOY 1/2"  CHAIN
4"

2"

1/4"Ø DRILLED WEEP HOLE
EA. END

1/4"
TYP.

1/4"

3-
1/

2"

3-
1/

2"

1/4"
TYP.

1/4"

3"

3"
2"

HSS 1/4"X4"X4"

CONSTRUCTION INSTALLATION
TABS TO BE REMOVED AFTER

MAIN FRAME IS WELDED

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

1/2" (1/4")
TYP.

FINISH GRADE

7'
-0

" A
BO

VE
 F

IN
IS

H
 G

RA
DE

CONCRETE BASE IS TO BE PAINTED
RAL6012 GREEN

TOP OF BEAM
13'-2"

TOP OF SIGN
15'-3"

07/31/2024
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NO.         DATE              DESCRIPTION

DRAWN BY: T.T

CHECKED BY: J.D.G

DATE:  DECEMBER 08, 2020

PROJECT NO: 

SHEET

REVISIONS

FLITE BANKING CENTERS, LLC.
8955 KATY FREEWAY

SUITE 107
HOUSTON, TX 77024
PH: (281) 886-3734
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PROJECT
SITE

CONSTRUCTION LINE

CONSTRUCTION LINE

CONSTRUCTION LINE

RETAIL PARKING LOT

EXISTING PAVEM
ENT TO REM

AIN
CONSTRUCTION LINE

EXISTING
LIGHT
POLE

TO
REMAIN

EXIT ENTER

CONSTRUCTION LINE

CONSTRUCTION LINE

CONSTRUCTION LINE

RETAIL PARKING LOT

EXISTING PAVEM
ENT TO REM

AIN
CONSTRUCTION LINE

EXISTING
LIGHT
POLE

TO
REMAIN

EXIT ENTER

PARKING INFORMATION AND RATIO

  EXISTING          UPDATED

  PARKING SPACES 1,057 1,049

TOTAL 1,080 1,072

  WALMART SQ/FT 206,250            206,250

PARKING RATIO 5.24 5.20

HANDICAP 23 23

NO.         DATE              DESCRIPTION

DRAWN BY: T.T

CHECKED BY: J.D.G 

DATE:  DECEMBER 09, 2020

PROJECT NO: 

SHEET

REVISIONS

FLITE BANKING CENTERS, LLC.
8955 KATY FREEWAY

SUITE 107
HOUSTON, TX 77024
PH: (281) 886-3734
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5414.0

5414.61

PROJECT SITE

5413.59

1' CONCRETE CURB CUT

3' EXISITING
CURB CUT

CONTRACTOR TO SLOPE
NORTH AND SOUTH SIDES
OF ISLAND WEST AT 1.0%
TO MAINTAIN EXISTING
DRAINAGE PATTERNS

ROCK SOCKS TO BE
PROVIDED ALONG
CURB CUTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

INLET PROTECTION TO
BE PROVIDED DURING
CONSTRUCTION 3' EXISITING

CURB CUT

NOTES

1. STRIPING ON ALL CURBS, PAVEMENT, AND TRAFFIC ARROWS SHALL BE PAINTED WHITE.
2. LETTERING "ENTER" AND "EXIT" SHALL BE PAINTED WHITE.
3. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN EXISTING DRAINAGE PATTERNS.
4. CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE A SMOOTH TRANSITION TO EXISTING GRADES.

GRADING NOTES

1. DISTURBED AREAS LEFT IDLE FOR FIVE DAYS, AND NOT TO FINAL GRADE, WILL BE ESTABLISHED TO
TEMPORARY VEGETATION. MULCH, TEMPORARY VEGETATION OR PERMANENT VEGETATION SHALL BE
COMPLETED ON ALL EXPOSED AREAS WITHIN 14 DAYS AFTER DISTURBANCE. ALL AREAS TO FINAL
GRADE WILL BE ESTABLISHED TO PERMANENT VEGETATION UPON COMPLETION.

2. WHEN HAND PLANTING, MULCH (HAY OR STRAW) SHOULD BE UNIFORMLY SPREAD OVER SEEDED AREA
WITHIN 24 HOURS OF SEEDING. IF UNABLE TO ACCOMPLISH, MULCH SHALL BE USED AS A TEMPORARY
COVER. CONCENTRATED FLOW AREAS AND ALL SLOPES STEEPER THAN 2.5:1 AND WITH A HEIGHT OF
TEN FEET OR GREATER (DOES NOT APPLY TO RETAINING WALLS), AND CUTS AND FILLS WITHIN
BUFFERS, SHALL BE STABILIZED WITH THE APPROPRIATE EROSION CONTROL MATTING OR BLANKETS.

3. THE ESCAPE OF SEDIMENT FROM THE SITE SHALL BE PREVENTED BY THE INSTALLATION OF EROSION
AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES AND PRACTICES PRIOR TO, OR  CONCURRENT WITH,
LAND-DISTURBING ACTIVITIES.

4. SEED ALL DISTURBED AREAS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AS PART OF THIS CONTRACT.
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL DETERMINE THE EXACT LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES BEFORE

COMMENCING WORK AND AGREES TO BE  RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHICH MIGHT
RESULT FROM THE CONTRACTOR'S FAILURE TO EXACTLY LOCATE AND PRESERVE ANY UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES TO REMAIN. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO NOTIFY ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY
DISCREPANCIES AND/OR CONFLICTS WITH EXISTING OR PROPOSED UTILITIES PRIOR TO PROCEEDING.

6. STOCKPILED TOPSOIL OR FILL MATERIAL IS TO BE TREATED SO THE SEDIMENT RUN-OFF WILL NOT
CONTAMINATE SURROUNDING AREAS OR ENTER NEARBY STREAMS.  STOCK PILE LOCATIONS SHALL BE
COORDINATED WITH THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO GRADING ACTIVITIES.  EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL
PRACTICE SHALL BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO STOCKPILE OPERATIONS.

7. CONSTRUCT SILT BARRIERS BEFORE BEGINNING GRADING OPERATIONS.
8. MULCH AND SEED ALL DISTURBED AREAS AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AFTER FINAL GRADING IS

COMPLETED  (WITHIN 15 DAYS OF ACHIEVED FINAL GRADES) UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.
CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE WHATEVER MEANS NECESSARY TO ESTABLISH PERMANENT SOIL
STABILIZATION. STEEP SLOPES (GREATER THAN 3:1) SHALL BE STABILIZED WITHIN 7 DAYS OF FINAL
GRADING.

9. PROVIDE TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ACCESS(ES) AT THE POINT(S) WHERE CONSTRUCTION
VEHICLES EXIT THE CONSTRUCTION AREA.  MAINTAIN PUBLIC ROADWAYS FREE OF TRACKED MUD AND
DIRT.

10. DO NOT DISTURB VEGETATION OR REMOVE TREES EXCEPT WHEN NECESSARY FOR GRADING
PURPOSE

DISCLAIMER

THESE DRAWINGS WERE PRODUCED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A
CURRENT LAND SURVEY. ALL PROPERTY LINES, EASEMENTS,
SETBACKS, EXISTING INFRASTRUCTURE AND TITLE DOCUMENTS SHALL
BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION. KIMLEY-HORN AND
FLITE BANKING CENTERS DO NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SAID
PROPERTY LINES, EASEMENTS, SETBACKS, EXISTING
INFRASTRUCTURE AND TITLE DOCUMENTS.

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING ALL FIELD CONDITIONS
AND IS TO ALERT THE ENGINEER AND FLITE BANKING CENTERS OF ANY
DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO STARTING CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR
TO COORDINATE WITH FLITE BANKING CENTERS PM FOR ALL FINAL
PLACEMENTS OF INFRASTRUCTURE.
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